
Strasbourg (Lingolsheim) TH3 open - Partie 1

Strasbourg (Lingolsheim) TH3 open - 66 joueurs
2 N1, 2 N2, 5 N3, 29 N4, 16 N5, 12 N6
Top : 915

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 BERNIER Pascal V 1A 915 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 MAZOYER Eric S 1A 914 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 COUTURIER Robert D 3B 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 NOUXET Pierre S 4C 860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 BERNARD Monique V 3B 856 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 WEBER Antoine D 2A 856 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 GEORGEL Patrick V 4A 853 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 RUEFF Rémy V 3A 852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 RUHLMANN Edith D 4A 843 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 CUNY Nadine S 4B 835 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 DE RESTREPO Chantal D 4C 834 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 BERNIER Murielle S 3B 829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 HENRIOT Daniel R 5A 829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 HUCK Régine V 5A 829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 TIGNOLET Jean-Marc S 4A 829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 SCHILLINGER Monique V 4B 824 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 FLORSCH Matthieu S 5C 818 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 FUCA Hélène V 4C 816 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 WEINZAEPFLEN Pierre V 4A 813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 GROSSE Dominique S 3A 809 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 AUBERT Marie-Paule V 4C 807 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 HOLVECK Monique D 5B 805 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 WALCH Fabienne S 5B 803 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 DUFOUR Catherine V 4B 793 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 MENOTTI Monique D 4A 790 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 APPEL Laurence S 5A 788 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 TISCHLER Marlyse D 4A 787 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 HAHN Josette R 5B 786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 ALBINGRE Geneviève D 4A 784 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 SCHMID Yolande R 4C 784 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 LOECHLEITER Renée D 4C 780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 ROZANT Edith D 5D 779 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 SCHWEITZER Pierrette V 4D 775 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 GEHIN Christian V 2B 771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 SCHNEE Gérard D 4A 769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 NODET Claire V 5B 768 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 PLUMEY Liliane D 4D 767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 GRAFF Claude D 4C 766 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 SCHNEIDER Francis D 6A 765 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 BOISGUÉRIN Francine D 5A 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 CAILLAU Danièle D 4C 745 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 KIENE Eliane D 4B 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 POISON Loïc S 5D 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 DENNER Marie-Josée D 4C 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 PONTIER Mireille R 4B 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 SCHNEIDER Huguette D 5D 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 WITZ Joseph V 4C 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 WINTERBERGER Huguette V 4A 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 ACKERMANN Maïté S 4D 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 HEINZE Viviane D 4B 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 LAINEY Jean D 5A 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 REINS Marie-Claude V 5D 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 HELBLING Christiane S 6B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 MAZOYER Véronique S 6A 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 GLAD GAGEY Thomas P 6A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 PEREZ Eugénie S 5D 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 REBOUX Martine V 6A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 TRAYNARD Brigitte V 6B 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 LUTZ Pierrette V 6A 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 VOOS Claude D 6A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 GAUTHERON Josette R 4C 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 DAMAND Gabrielle D 5A 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 GRISET Emmanuelle S 6A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 MULLER Chantal V 6B 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 WALTER François S 6C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 MAUBLANC Marie-Claire D 6B 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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